
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 99652222

Data publicarii	04.07.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	8.694,54 RON - 8.694,54 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: Denumire Cod UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare BOLTARI FUNDATIE KRO 50x20x20 (50 BUC/PAL) (DEF 49) DVCVB BUC 308 6.94 2137.52 ETRIERI @8 15x15 (50) ETR15158 BUC 200 1.68 336 B500C 8MM BARA B500 8 KG 164.5 4.13 679.39 SARMA MOALE NEAGRA @ 1.2 MM 97295 KG 5 6.93 34.65 CIMENT STRUCTO ECO PLANET PLUS 40 KG (40) ECOPLANET BUC 40 34.71 1388.4 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 60X60X2 S583 M L 54 19.86 1072.44 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 50X30X2 .001259 M L 66 13.07 862.62 CAPAC GARD 50X25 RAM (80 BUC/PAL) CG5025 BUC 120 14.61 1753.2 PALETI LEMN KRO PLK BUC 6 47.25 283.5 PALETI LEMN CU VALOARE 96205 BUC 2 32 64 PALETI CIMENT (HOLCIM) 18087 BUC 1 82.82 82.82
